Data Sheet

ETTINGER

Elektronik-Bauelemente

Tubular Rivet DIN 7340 A 0.8x5.0mm Brass,silver-plated

Part No.: 019.70.059

Image for illustrative purposes only.

30,8

Length [mm] :
Material :

Finish :

Head Diameter [mm] :
Material Group :
Color:

Wall Thickness [mm] :
DIN/ISO :

Rivet Diameter [mm] :
Weight per 100 pcs :

Customs tariff number :

Conformities :

Looking for some advice for your specific situation?
If so, please don’t hesitate to e-mail us at products@ettinger.de

Subject to changes and errors.
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Brass CuZn37 ASTM C27200
Silver-Plated
1,25

Brass
Natural

0,2
DIN7340A
0,8

29
85369010

RoHS RoHS Reach

COMPLIANT ’ COMPLIANT ’ COMPLIANT ’

SVHC Dodd Frank

COMPLIANT ’ COMPLIANT’

All information is available
online on our detail product

page!
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